duct data sheet

JVCOEXTDW

JVCOEXTDW

Invicta Ext Box-2 rows x 18P DIN WH (WH)

Technical properties

Configuration

Number of modules

Compatibility

Suitable for lightning protection

Dimensions

Insertion depth

Depth of installed product
Internal depth

Height of installed product
Width of installed product
Width in division units

Thickness of sidewall material

Cover, door

Material thickness cover
Identification od protection index
Interlockable

Cover type

Door leave

Cover type

Transparent cover or door

Materials
Colour
RAL colour

Surface appearance

Installation, mounting

Suitable for outdoor use

Equipment

Number of rows

Quantity of rails

Number of openings for flange plates

Extension possible

Standards

Approvals

Subject to technical modifications

18

Yes

140 mm
140 mm
138 mm
350 mm

480 mm

1.2 mm

1.2 mm

30

No

Closed (plain)
single

Cover

No

light grey
RAL 7035 - Light grey

satin finish

No

Yes

AS/NZS 61439-3



Safety

IK protection code against mecanical
impacts IKO5

Protection class isol.class |

Fire resistance -

Subject to technical modifications



